Conductor: 2 x Bare Copper wire
Insulation: Polyvinyl Chloride Core 1: Brown,
Core 2: Blue
Screen: Aluminium/Polyester 100% Coverage
Drain Wire:  20 AWG  Tinned Copper wire
Sheath Material: Flame-Retardant Polyvinyl Chloride
Colour: Red
DESIGN

195
0.3
5.3
0.6
18
430400 480
250
300
CERTIFICATES MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
 ISO 9001:2015, ISO 9001:2008, ISO 14001:2004, OHSAS: 18001
UL1424
RoHS directives
REFERENCE STANDARDS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part.No Description
VFA210L-100 2 Core 1.0MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 100 M/R
VFA210L-305 2 Core 1.0MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 305 M/R
VFA210L-500 2 Core 1.0MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 500 M/R
VFA215L-100 2 Core 1.5MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 100 M/R
VFA215L-305 2 Core 1.5MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 305 M/R
VFA215L-500 2 Core 1.5MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 500 M/R
VFA225L-100 2 Core 2.5MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 100 M/R
VFA225L-305 2 Core 2.5MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 305 M/R
VFA225L-500 2 Core 2.5MM Bare Copper Fire Alarm Cable FPL – 500 M/R